
WordPress_Plugins_Übersicht

Plugin Entwickler / Anbieter Lizenztyp Quelle / Link

Advanced Custom Fields PRO WP Engine kommerziell https://www.advancedcustomfields.com/pro/

Advanced Editor Tools Automattic GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/advanced-editor-tools/

Advanced Post Types Order Nsp Code GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/post-types-order/

AdventCount - WordPress Adventskalender result gmbh Unbekannt / kommerziell https://www.result.de/wordpress-adventskalender/

Classic Editor WordPress-Mitwirkende GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/classic-editor/

Gravity Forms Gravity Forms kommerziell https://www.gravityforms.com/

Gravity Forms Double Opt In Add-On Albert Brueckmann kommerziell https://wordpress.org/plugins/gravity-forms-double-opt-in/

NextGEN Gallery Imagely GPLv2 https://wordpress.org/plugins/nextgen-gallery/

Ninja Forms Saturday Drive GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/ninja-forms/

Ninja Forms - Conditional Logic The WP Ninjas kommerziell https://ninjaforms.com/extensions/conditional-logic/

Ninja Forms - File Uploads Saturday Drive kommerziell https://ninjaforms.com/extensions/file-uploads/

Ninja Forms - Layout & Styles Saturday Drive kommerziell https://ninjaforms.com/extensions/layout-styles/

Poll, Survey & Quiz Maker OpinionStage.com Freemium / SaaS https://wordpress.org/plugins/opinionstage/

Post Type Switcher Triple J Software, Inc. GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/post-type-switcher/

Public Post Preview Dominik Schilling GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/public-post-preview/

PublishPress Future PublishPress GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/post-expirator/

Real3D Flipbook creativeinteractivemedia kommerziell https://codecanyon.net/item/real3d-flipbook-wordpress-plugin/6942587

Redirector Ralf Hortt GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/redirector/

Statify pluginkollektiv GPLv3+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/statify/

WP Mail SMTP WP Mail SMTP Freemium https://wordpress.org/plugins/wp-mail-smtp/

WP Post Page Clone Gaurang Sondagar GPLv2+ https://wordpress.org/plugins/wp-post-page-clone/
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